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Direction
Greenbelt, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform — Hunting-
ton, Yellow Line Center Platform

21 stops

Open route schedule

Greenbelt, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

College Park-U OF MD, Green/Yellow Line Center Plat-
form

Prince George'S Plaza, Green/Yellow Line Track 2 Plat-
form

West Hyattsville, Green/Yellow Line Track 2 Platform

Fort Totten, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

Georgia AVE-Petworth, Green/Yellow Line Center Plat-
form

Columbia Heights, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

U ST/African-Amer Civil WAR Memorial/Cardozo, 
Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

Shaw-Howard Univ, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

MT Vernon SQ/7TH ST-Convention Center, Green/Yellow 
Line Center Platform

Gallery PL-Chinatown, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

Archives-Navy MEM'L-Penn Quarter, Green/Yellow Line 
Center Platform

L'Enfant Plaza, Green/Yellow Line Track 2 Platform

Pentagon, Yellow/Blue Line Track 2 Platform

Pentagon City, Yellow/Blue Line Track 2 Platform

Crystal City, Yellow/Blue Line Track 2 Platform

Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport, Yellow/Blue 
Line Track 2 Platform

Route schedule
Greenbelt, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform — Hunting-
ton, Yellow Line Center Platform

Monday 05:02-00:35
+1

Tuesday 05:02-00:35
+1

Wednesday 05:02-00:35
+1

Thursday 05:02-00:35
+1

Friday 05:02-01:35
+1

Saturday 07:10-00:30
+1

Sunday 07:10-00:34
+1

Route info

Direction: Greenbelt, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Braddock Road, Yellow/Blue Line Center Platform

King ST-OLD Town, Yellow/Blue Line Center Platform

Eisenhower Ave, Yellow Line Track 2 Platform

Huntington, Yellow Line Center Platform



Direction
Huntington, Yellow Line Center Platform — Greenbelt, 
Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

21 stops

Open route schedule

Huntington, Yellow Line Center Platform

Eisenhower Ave, Yellow Line Track 1 Platform

King ST-OLD Town, Yellow/Blue Line Center Platform

Braddock Road, Yellow/Blue Line Center Platform

Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport, Yellow/Blue 
Line Track 1 Platform

Crystal City, Yellow/Blue Line Track 1 Platform

Pentagon City, Yellow/Blue Line Track 1 Platform

Pentagon, Yellow/Blue Line Track 1 Platform

L'Enfant Plaza, Green/Yellow Line Track 1 Platform

Archives-Navy MEM'L-Penn Quarter, Green/Yellow Line 
Center Platform

Gallery PL-Chinatown, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

MT Vernon SQ/7TH ST-Convention Center, Green/Yellow 
Line Center Platform

Shaw-Howard Univ, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

U ST/African-Amer Civil WAR Memorial/Cardozo, 
Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

Columbia Heights, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

Georgia AVE-Petworth, Green/Yellow Line Center Plat-
form

Fort Totten, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

West Hyattsville, Green/Yellow Line Track 1 Platform

Prince George'S Plaza, Green/Yellow Line Track 1 Plat-
form

College Park-U OF MD, Green/Yellow Line Center Plat-
form

Greenbelt, Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

Route schedule
Huntington, Yellow Line Center Platform — Greenbelt, 
Green/Yellow Line Center Platform

Monday 05:00-23:25

Tuesday 05:00-23:25

Wednesday 05:00-23:25

Thursday 05:00-23:25

Friday 05:00-00:25
+1

Saturday 07:00-00:25
+1

Sunday 07:00-23:25

Route info

Direction: Huntington, Yellow Line Center Platform

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Direction
Braddock Road, Yellow/Blue Line Center Platform — 
Huntington, Yellow Line Center Platform

4 stops

Open route schedule

Braddock Road, Yellow/Blue Line Center Platform

King ST-OLD Town, Yellow/Blue Line Center Platform

Eisenhower Ave, Yellow Line Track 1 Platform

Huntington, Yellow Line Center Platform

Route schedule
Braddock Road, Yellow/Blue Line Center Platform — 
Huntington, Yellow Line Center Platform

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 25:34
+1

Sunday 24:34
+1

Route info

Direction: Braddock Road, Yellow/Blue Line Center Plat-
form

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

Yellow Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Washington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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